
GHD-4300-200

200g 	

2

6g	

Yellow Cardboard	

4.75” 	

1.61” 	

1.49” 	

GEN4 (#20)	

Full Power	

216g	

SPECIFICATION 
 
EXPLOSIVE PROPELLANT WEIGHT	  

BOOSTER PELLET QUANTITY	

BOOSTER PELLET TYPE	

TUBE MATERIAL	

TUBE LENGTH	

TUBE OUTER DIAMETER (OD)	

TUBE INNER DIAMETER (ID)	

COMPATIBLE SETTING TOOL	

RELATIVE OUTPUT	

WEIGHT (ASSEMBLED)	

M1NT+  POWER CHARGE
The Yellow Jacket Oil Tools M1NT+ Power Charges are designed for reliable performance in both our #10 

and #20 setting tools. Both models feature the same high-quality construction and dual-pellet configuration, 

with a key difference in explosive weight.  Built for consistency, tested for safety, and backed by Yellow Jack-

et’s  commitment to superior performance.

yjoiltools.com

M1NT+ Power Charge Comparison

Specifications 

EX# 2006050014

UN0276 (U.S. & Canada)

EX NUMBER 

DOT APPROVAL 

Shipping Information

GHD-4300-200-RR

120g 

2

6g

Red Cardboard

4.75” 

1.61” 

1.49” 

GEN4 (#10)

~40% Reduced Power

216g

DOT CLASSIFICATION 1.4C

**Dual-Pellet design ensures power charge 
is not installed backward.**

™

GHD-4300-200 
#20 Setting Tools 

GHD-4300-200-RR 
#10 Setting Tools 

**Power charges are shipped in quanti-
ties of 10 with a Net Explosive Weight of 

4.8LBS/2.0KGS** 


