



## M1NT+™ POWER CHARGE

The Yellow Jacket Oil Tools M1NT+ Power Charges are designed for reliable performance in both our #10 and #20 setting tools. Both models feature the same high-quality construction and dual-pellet configuration, with a key difference in explosive weight. Built for consistency, tested for safety, and backed by Yellow Jacket's commitment to superior performance.





\*\*Dual-Pellet design ensures power charge is not installed backward.\*\*

## **Specifications**

M1NT+ Power Charge Comparison			
SPECIFICATION	GHD-4300-200	GHD-4300-200-RR	
EXPLOSIVE PROPELLANT WEIGHT	200g	120g	
BOOSTER PELLET QUANTITY	2	2	
BOOSTERPELLETTYPE	6g	6g	
TUBE MATERIAL	Yellow Cardboard	Red Cardboard	
TUBE LENGTH	4.75"	4.75"	
TUBE OUTER DIAMETER (OD)	1.61"	1.61"	
TUBE INNER DIAMETER (ID)	1.49"	1.49"	
COMPATIBLE SETTING TOOL	GEN4 (#20)	GEN4 (#10)	
RELATIVE OUTPUT	Full Power	~40% Reduced Power	
WEIGHT (ASSEMBLED)	216g	216g	

Shipping Information			
EXNUMBER	EX# 2006050014	DOT CLASSIFICATION	1.4C
DOT APPROVAL	UN0276 (U.S. & Canada)		



GHD-4300-200 #20 Setting Tools



GHD-4300-200-RR #10 Setting Tools



\*\*Power charges are shipped in quantities of 10 with a Net Explosive Weight of 4.8LBS/2.0KGS\*\*